

Fall 2021

Kids' Night IN

PROGRAM INFORMATION

Friday

October 8

5:00 p.m. - 7:30 p.m.

Grades: K-8

Cost: \$30/child, \$25/add. child

Worcester County Recreation Center

6030 Public Landing Rd, Snow Hill MD 21863

HOW TO REGISTER

In person, mail or online at www.PlayMarylandsCoast.org

All payments must be received prior to participation

Make checks payable to: Worcester County



While you're off relaxing, catching up on errands or enjoying a date night, the kids will have a great time at our Nintendo theme party featuring a Mario Kart Tournament on the giant screen, dance party, costume contest and more.



For more information contact Derek Jarmon at (410) 632-2144 x2509 or djarmon@marylandscoast.org

Youth Registration Form

Please use a separate registration form for each participant under 18.

Worcester County Kids' Night IN - October 8, 2021

			Age:	Male or Female	
		City:	State:	Zip:	
Sch	nool Attending:			Grade:	
Name:		Home Phone:	Daytime	e/Cell:	
neck here is you wou	uld like to receive email announc	ements on future programs f	rom Worcester County I	Recreation & Parks.	
nct Name:			Phone:		
ster County, its representative and all loss, claim, or injurity volunteer to away games as its against all claims, dema in the program. This indeming sically able and has sufficiently able and has a sufficiently able and	ves, employees, contractors, volunteers, an- ies to my child or to my property, of any ki s part of the Worcester County Recreation on nds and causes of action including court co- nity, waiver release extends to all claims we ent training for participation in this program- rovides no insurance protecting my child. It tion & Parks is committed to providing rea- 2.2144 so that we can plan accordingly for unce. Worcester County Department of Rec- ecreation & Parks cancels an entire program of the participant will be refundable as long icipant will be refundable as long as it occu- he above stated timeline will be non-refund that prohibits a participant's ability to partici-	d successors and assigns (herein after caind, arising in any way out of my child's & Parks Department's Youth Program. It is an attorney's fees directly or indirect hether foreseen, unforeseen, known or un. I hereby authorize medical treatment of pictures are taken during the program sonable accommodations to all participathese needs. We cannot guarantee that y treation & Parks reserves the right to cannot, the staff will refund all monies. All reas it occurs before the program start dat its before the program start date or after able. If a participant is suspended from cipate in the program, a refund will be is	alled "Indemnities"), from any as participation in this program. Me agree that I will defend, indemicitly from any action or other promises at my expense, for my child in , I authorize the use of these phonis. If you have special needs, I your request will be met unless the color appropriate will be paid in the or within 2 weeks after the star one program due to inappropriate a program due to inappropriate is sued only if a doctor's note is started.	and all liability for injuries, death thy child has permission to travel mity child has permission to travel mity and hold harmless each and ceeding arising in any way from of the risks involved in this the event of an injury or illness toos for publicity purposes. The work of a county of the work of a county check at of a program for a 12-week ek program or summer camp pehavioral, no refund will be abmitted to the staff at the	
Parent/Legal Guardian Signature:			Date:		
Amount:	Cash, Chk, or CC#	Initials:	Receipt #	CAF:	
i i i s ti i s t	g to be legally bound for moster County, its representation and all loss, claim, or injurvolunteer to away games a gainst all claims, demain the program. This indemisically able and has sufficient owledge that the County punty Department of Recrea creation & Parks at 410.63; & Parks is notified in advance of the county Department of Recrea creation of the part of	neck here is you would like to receive email announce of the Name: It to be legally bound for myself and on behalf of my child, as well as, ster County, its representatives, employees, contractors, volunteers, an and all loss, claim, or injuries to my child or to my property, of any king volunteer to away games as part of the Worcester County Recreation as against all claims, demands and causes of action including court coin the program. This indemnity, waiver release extends to all claims with a sufficient training for participation in this program nowledge that the County provides no insurance protecting my child. Butty Department of Recreation & Parks is committed to providing reaccreation & Parks at 410.632.2144 so that we can plan accordingly for a & Parks is notified in advance. Worcester County Department of Recreation & Parks cancels an entire program cancellations on the part of the participant will be refundable as long tions on the part of the participant will be refundable as long as it occurated by a participant after the above stated timeline will be non-refund a medical condition arises that prohibits a participant's ability to participar orated percentage of the registration fee will be refunded. For examp as a supplementage of the registration fee will be refunded. For examp as a constant of the participant of the particip	Indeed, here is you would like to receive email announcements on future programs from the legally bound for myself and on behalf of my child, as well as, my heirs, and personal representatives ter County, its representatives, employees, contractors, volunteers, and successors and assigns (herein after crain and all loss, claim, or injuries to my child or to my property, of any kind, arising in any way out of my child volunteer to away games as part of the Worcester County Recreation & Parks Department's Youth Program. This indemnity, waiver release extends to all claims whether foreseen, unforeseen, known or usically able and has sufficient training for participation in this program. I hereby authorize medical treatment wouldedge that the County provides no insurance protecting my child. If pictures are taken during the program unity Department of Recreation & Parks is committed to providing reasonable accommodations to all participarciation & Parks at 410.632.2144 so that we can plan accordingly for these needs. We cannot guarantee that y & Parks is notified in advance. Worcester County Department of Recreation & Parks reserves the right to car er County Department of Recreation & Parks cancels an entire program, the staff will refund all monies. All recancellations on the part of the participant will be refundable as long as it occurs before the program start date or after adde by a participant after the above stated timeline will be non-refundable. If a participant after the above stated timeline will be non-refundable. If a participant after the above stated timeline will be non-refundable. If a participant is suspended from a medical condition arises that prohibits a participant's ability to participate in the program, a refund will be is rorated percentage of the registration fee will be refunded. For example, if half of the program has occurred, it is considered to the program and the content of the program and the participant's ability to participate in the program, a refund will be into the participant	Home Phone:	